
Shri Ganganagar - Kochuveli Express (PT)/16311 - Exp - SR 
NOK/Nokha to ADI/Ahmedabad Junction 
11h 21m - 666 km - 8 halts - Departs Tue 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SGNR Shri Ganganagar Junction 13:55 0 1 0 78 176 NWR
2 SRW Shri Karanpur 14:31 14:33 2m 1 1 47 82 173 NWR
3 RSNR Rai Singh Nagar 14:58 15:00 2m 1 1 81 56 166 NWR
4 SOG Suratgarh Junction 16:00 16:05 5m 0 1 137 76 171 NWR
5 LGH Lalgarh Junction 18:26 18:28 2m 1 315 6 228 NWR
6 BKN Bikaner Junction 19:10 19:20 10m 2 1 319 74 NWR
7 NOK Nokha 20:12 20:14 2m 1 1 383 119 322 NWR
8 NGO Nagaur 20:40 20:45 5m 1 1 435 53 296 NWR
9 MTD Merta Road Junction 21:50 21:55 5m 1 1 492 65 NWR
10 JU Jodhpur 23:30 23:45 15m 5 1 595 71 241 NWR
11 PMY Pali Marwar 00:47 00:52 5m 1 2 668 35 NWR
12 MJ Marwar Junction 01:45 01:50 5m 1 2 699 105 NWR
13 FA Falna 02:28 02:30 2m 0 2 765 79 283 NWR
14 ABR Abu Road 03:45 03:55 10m 3 2 864 52 262 NWR
15 PNU Palanpur Junction 04:55 04:57 2m 1 2 917 51 231 WR
16 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 07:35 07:45 10m 6 2 1050 57 52 WR
17 ANND Anand Junction 08:53 08:55 2m 4 2 1114 67 40 WR
18 BRC Vadodara Junction 09:27 09:32 5m 1 2 1150 89 36 WR
19 AKV Ankleshwar Junction 10:26 10:28 2m 2 2 1230 61 20 WR
20 ST Surat 11:17 11:22 5m 2,3 2 1280 83 59 WR
21 VAPI Vapi 12:31 12:33 2m 2 2 1375 90 27 WR
22 BOR Boisar 13:20 13:22 2m 3 2 1445 68 WR
23 BSR Vasai Road 14:07 14:12 5m 6 2 1496 49 7 WR
24 PNVL Panvel Junction 15:30 15:35 5m 7 2 1559 60 12 CR
25 MNI Mangaon 17:20 17:22 2m 1 2 1664 57 11 KR
26 RN Ratnagiri 20:25 20:30 5m 1 2 1837 65 125 KR
27 KUDL Kudal 22:38 22:40 2m 1 2 1977 66 18 KR
28 THVM Thivim 23:26 23:28 2m 2 2 2027 53 22 KR
29 MAO Madgaon Junction 00:20 00:30 10m 1 3 2073 69 9 KR
30 KT Kumta 02:10 02:12 2m 1 3 2188 75 20 KR
31 MRDW Murdeshwar 02:44 02:46 2m 2 3 2228 75 25 KR
32 BYNR Byndoor Mookambika

Road
03:10 03:12 2m 1 3 2258 56 10 KR

33 KUDA Kundapura 03:48 03:50 2m 1 3 2292 74 8 KR
34 UD Udupi 04:16 04:18 2m 1 3 2324 26 16 KR
35 MAJN Mangaluru Junction

(Mangalore)
06:40 06:45 5m 1 3 2386 66 8 SR

36 KGQ Kasaragod 07:28 07:30 2m 1 3 2433 77 9 SR
37 CAN Kannur (Cannanore) 08:37 08:40 3m 3 3 2520 114 12 SR
38 QLD Quilandi (Koyilandi) 09:14 09:15 1m 2 3 2584 81 17 SR
39 CLT Kozhikode Main (Calicut) 09:33 09:35 2m 1 3 2609 43 4 SR
40 TIR Tirur 10:33 10:35 2m 3 3 2650 45 9 SR
41 SRR Shoranur Junction 11:35 11:40 5m 3 3 2695 54 29 SR
42 TCR Thrissur (Trichur) 12:17 12:20 3m 1 3 2728 56 3 SR
43 AWY Aluva (Alwaye) 13:18 13:20 2m 1 3 2782 25 14 SR
44 ERN Ernakulam Town (North) 14:00 14:05 5m 2 3 2799 39 2 SR
45 KTYM Kottayam 15:37 15:40 3m 1 3 2859 53 4 SR
46 TRVL Tiruvalla 16:09 16:10 1m 3 3 2885 56 SR
47 CNGR Chengannur 16:20 16:22 2m 1 3 2894 67 9 SR
48 KYJ Kayamkulam Junction 16:40 16:42 2m 2 3 2914 45 9 SR
49 QLN Kollam Junction (Quilon) 17:37 17:40 3m 1 3 2955 38 11 SR
50 KCVL Kochuveli 19:10 1 3 3013 - 5 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 29 2024 (23:36)

May 29 2024 (23:36)

1

1


